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Race 1

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:39:59

Most 4,212 km

2019.09.28. 12:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 Tm 82 Tm 83 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 Tm S$2 Tm 83 Tm
(626) Amir OSMANOVIC (46) Dominik MICHALOVIC
1 12:41:55.562 1:55.594 +9.441 31.607 38.265 43.719 1 12:42:01.747 2:01.779 +12.068 33.061 40.637 45.549
2 12:43:43.980 1:48.418 +2.265 26.927 37.961 43.530 2 12:43:54.895 1:53.148 +3.437 28.471 38.974 45.703
3 12:45:31.925 1:47.945 +1.792 27.009 37.555 43.381 3 12:45:49.980 1:55.085 +5.374 30.047 39.426 45.612
4 12:47:20.553 1:48.628 +2.475 26.682 38.066 43.880 4 12:47:42.262 1:52.282 +2.571 27.863 39.275 45.144
5 12:49:09.657 1:49.104 +2.951 26.921 37.892 44.291 5 12:49:35.345 1:53.083 +3.372 28.470 39.070 45.543
6 12:50:57.372 1:47.715 +1.562 26.691 38.042 42.982 6 12:51:26.407 1:51.062 +1.351 28.349 38.214 44.499
7 12:52:43.525 1:46.153 26.883 36.669 42.601 7 12:53:16.988 1:50.581 +0.870 27.713 38.269 44.599
8 12:54:29.840 1:46.315 +0.162 26.111 37.271 42.933 8 12:55:06.699 1:49.711 27.641 37.897 44173
9 12:56:17.161 1:47.321 +1.168 26.454 37.483 43.384 9 12:56:56.897 1:50.198 +0.487 27.720 38.073 44.405
(91) Dieter GUGGENBERGER (113) Grzegorz ULKOWSKI
1 12:41:54.684 1:54.716 +8.113 30.614 38.417 44135 1 12:42:03.074 2:03.106 +12.113 32.976 40.750 46.458
2 12:43:44.312 1:49.628 +3.025 27.739 38.364 43.525 2 12:43:55.457 1:52.383 +1.390 27.947 38.867 45.569
3 12:45:32.498 1:48.186 +1.583 27.048 37.924 43.214 3 12:45:49.635 1:54.178 +3.185 29.045 39.422 45.711
4 12:47:21.015 1:48.517 +1.914 26.828 37.666 44.023 4 12:47:42.022 1:52.387 +1.394 27.853 38.679 45.855
5 12:49:09.332 1:48.317 +1.714 27.050 37.621 43.646 5 12:49:35.027 1:53.005 +2.012 28.155 38.649 46.201
6 12:50:56.719 1:47.387 +0.784 26.763 37.787 42.837 6 12:51:26.020 1:50.993 27.854 38.313 44.826
7 12:52:43.322 1:46.603 26.636 37.085 42.882 7 12:53:17.821 1:51.801 +0.808 27.688 38.217 45.896
8 12:54:30.362 1:47.040 +0.437 26.859 37.116 43.065 8 12:55:09.579 1:51.758 +0.765 27.915 38.819 45.024
9 12:56:17.284 1:46.922 +0.319 26.499 37.208 43.215 9 12:57:01.486 1:51.907 +0.914 28.471 38.481 44.955
(89) Lukas NESPESNY (23) Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ
1 12:41:58.554 1:58.586 +11.749 31.871 38.889 44.682 1 12:42:00.369 2:00.401 +9.976 32.246 39.852 45.850
2 12:43:48.934 1:50.380 +3.543 27.458 38.203 44.719 2 12:43:54.774 1:54.405 +3.980 28.802 39.293 46.310
3 12:45:39.777 1:50.843 +4.006 27.640 38.189 45.014 3 12:45:49.052 1:54.278 +3.853 29.295 39.360 45.623
4 12:47:29.243 1:49.466 +2.629 27.386 37.779 44.301 4 12:47:41.881 1:52.829 +2.404 27.916 38.677 46.236
5 12:49:18.128 1:48.885 +2.048 27.263 37.693 43.929 5 12:49:35.264 1:53.383 +2.958 28.560 38.781 46.042
6 12:51:06.119 1:47.991 +1.154 26.965 36.877 44.149 6 12:51:27.964 1:52.700 +2.275 28.678 39.107 44.915
7 12:52:53.353 1:47.234 +0.397 26.516 36.887 43.831 7 12:53:19.331 1:51.367 +0.942 28.049 38.204 45.114
8 12:54:40.190 1:46.837 26.481 36.964 43.392 8 12:55:09.756 1:50.425 27.708 37.810 44.907
9 12:56:29.595 1:49.405 +2.568 27.034 38.032 44.339 9 12:57:01.523 1:51.767 +1.342 28.313 38.777 44.677
(99) Michal SOKOLOWSKI (440) Borys SUCHODOLSKI
1 12:41:57.637 1:57.669 +9.617 33.171 38.481 44.761 1 12:42:04.416 2:04.448 +9.400 33.053 41.237 46.990
2 12:43:48.224 1:50.587 +2.535 28.256 37.969 44.362 2 12:44:01.411 1:56.995 +1.947 29.510 40.453 47.032
3 12:45:39.119 1:50.895 +2.843 28.208 38.040 44.647 3 12:45:58.040 1:56.629 +1.581 29.304 40.567 46.758
4 12:47:28.498 1:49.379 +1.327 27.941 37.386 44.052 4 12:47:53.669 1:55.629 +0.581 28.978 39.908 46.743
5 12:49:19.294 1:50.796 +2.744 27.756 38.371 44.669 5 12:49:49.696 1:56.027 +0.979 29.081 40.118 46.828
6 12:51:10.101 1:50.807 +2.755 28.720 37.482 44.605 6 12:51:44.744 1:55.048 28.642 40.227 46.179
7 12:52:58.153 1:48.052 27.278 37.526 43.248 7 12:53:40.724 1:55.980 +0.932 28.942 39.967 47.071
8 12:54:46.416 1:48.263 +0.211 27.560 36.965 43.738 8 12:55:36.254 1:55.530 +0.482 28.523 40.329 46.678
9 12:56:34.651 1:48.235 +0.183 27.300 37.190 43.745 9 12:57:32.007 1:556.753 +0.705 29.566 39.987 46.200
(13) Sylwester MORAWSKI (54) Michal KNEZOVIC
1 12:41:55.317 1:55.349 +6.460 30.894 38.264 44.544 1 12:42:05.993 2:06.025 +11.061 33.203 41.576 48.085
2 12:43:45.809 1:50.492 +1.603 27.650 38.120 44.722 2 12:44:03.828 1:57.835 +2.871 29.489 40.256 48.090
3 12:45:35.984 1:50.175 +1.286 27.673 37.704 44.798 3 12:46:01.979 1:58.151 +3.187 29.498 40.655 47.998
4 12:47:25.926 1:49.942 +1.053 27.572 37.945 44.425 4 12:47:57.919 1:55.940 +0.976 28.792 39.863 47.285
5 12:49:16.474 1:50.548 +1.659 27.785 37.873 44.890 5 12:49:53.571 1:55.652 +0.688 28.724 39.716 47.212
6 12:51:05.951 1:49.477 +0.588 27.650 37.295 44.532 6 12:51:48.535 1:54.964 28.426 39.836 46.702
7 12:52:54.840 1:48.889 27.281 37.686 43.922 7 12:53:43.759 1:55.224 +0.260 28.488 39.866 46.870
8 12:54:44.908 1:50.068 +1.179 27.332 37.586 45.150 8 12:55:40.077 1:56.318 +1.354 28.990 39.815 47.513
9 12:56:35.101 1:50.193 +1.304 27.757 38.064 44.372 9 12:57:35.253 1:55.176 +0.212 28.460 39.671 47.045
(67) Piotr MORAWSKI (420) Ralf MADSEN
1 12:42:05.963 2:05.995 +18.946 34.013 38.013 53.969 1 12:42:04.351 2:04.383 +9.573 33.123 40.829 48.311
2 12:43:55.744 1:49.781 +2.732 27.720 37.999 44.062 2 12:44:03.139 1:58.788 +3.978 29.135 40.537 49.116
3 12:45:44.692 1:48.948 +1.899 27.863 37.237 43.848 3 12:46:02.064 1:58.925 +4.115 29.646 40.515 48.764
4 12:47:33.442 1:48.750 +1.701 27.691 37.149 43.910 4 12:47:59.046 1:56.982 +2.172 29.245 39.897 47.840
5 12:49:21.223 1:47.781 +0.732 26.903 37.096 43.782 5 12:49:55.631 1:56.585 +1.775 28.939 39.990 47.656
6 12:51:09.639 1:48.416 +1.367 27.361 37.294 43.761 6 12:51:50.969 1:55.338 +0.528 28.539 39.487 47.312
7 12:52:56.688 1:47.049 26.867 36.630 43.552 7 12:53:46.439 1:55.470 +0.660 28.440 39.724 47.306
8 12:54:44 974 1:48.286 +1.237 26.809 36.477 45.000 8 12:55:41.249 1:54.810 28.356 39.469 46.985
9 12:56:39.577 1:54.603 +7.554 33.569 36.815 44.219 9 12:57:37.118 1:55.869 +1.059 29.092 39.568 47.209
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP

IAIpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd6 (Most)

| AAC600 Most 4,212 km
Race 1 2019.09.28. 12:35
Race (9 Laps) started at 12:39:59

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 Tm 82 Tm 83 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1 Tm S$2 Tm 83 Tm

(230) Peter FEIGL
1 12:41:55.024 1:55.056 32.671 38.305  44.080
p2 12:44:39.833 2:44.809  +49.753 27.009  40.986

Orbits

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals
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